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Wettkampf-Nr. 20

200m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
02:01,81 Zige Liu

02:04,27 Katinka Hosszu HUN
02:06,45 Annika Mehlhorn

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

WM-Norm: 02:18.24 | JEM-Norm: 02:16.50

Lauf 1
Thea Brandauer
Vivienne EI-Sibay
Jeanine Roggenbuck
Nancy Schuchhardt
Lisa HOpink
Sabrina Marzahn
Marie Brockhaus
Charlotte Bohner
Mattika Fischer
Maike Dorr
uf 2 (8:15)
Vanessa Dehaut
Michelle Messel
Antonia Massone
Svenja Zihsler
Martina van Berkel
Jana Zinnecker
Julia Mrozinski
Cosima Kleine
Jade Foelske
Jana Markgraf
uf 3 (8:18)
Leonie Gobels
Lea Zihsler
Alina Jungklaus
Rosalie Kathner
Franziska Hentke
Tina Ruger
Antonia Haupt
Dana Volmerhaus
Alina Hennl
Johanna Schnalke
uf 4 (10:35)

(8:11)

Eileen Schulze
Louisa Marie Obermark
Kyra Schubert

uf 5 (10:39)
Anna-Lena Pieczkowski
Maike Honer

Carolin Dorfner
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Deborah Weber
Katharina Arlt
Carla Beckmann
Nele Scherer
Alexandra Arlt
Elise Mitterrand
uf 6 (10:42)
Ruza Ristic
Gretha Grimsehl
Janina Banse
Selina Celar
Theresa Reimann
Maxie Resch
Laura Felder
Elisabeth Holletzek
Madlen Wendland
Lisa Ruppert

1999
1996
1996
1995
1998
1991
1998
2000
1991
1998

1997
1997
1997
1994
1989
1999
2000
1997
2001
1999

2000
1997
1998
1997
1989
1994
1998
1997
1996
1998

2001
2002
2001

2001
1998
1999
1996
2000
1998
1984
2000
2001
2002

2001
2001
1998
1999
1998
2000
1999
1998
2002
1997

CHN

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Neukdlin Berlin

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

SG Essen

SG Bayer

1.Paderborner SV

Berliner TSC

TSG 1884 Niefern

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Mittelfranken

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Bitterfelder Schwimmverein
SG Frankfurt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Schéneberg Berlin

SG Bayer

SG Essen

1. SV Nordlingen

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Magdeburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Berliner Wasserratten
SG Ruhr

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Neukdlin Berlin

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Flensburger SK von 1930
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Nienhagen 1928

SV Wiirzburg 05

SV Mannheim

SG Mittelfranken
Hainsberger SV
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SGR Karlsruhe

Hainsberger SV
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SG Schoneberg Berlin
SGS Hannover

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Warendorfer SU

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SG Mittelfranken

VfV Hildesheim

SG RethenSarstedt

TSV Bad Saulgau

SG ACT / Baunatal

21.10.2009 Ji Nan
29.07.2009 Rome
29.07.2009 Rome

02:24,40
02:22,80
02:19,76
02:17,34
02:14,50
02:16,43
02:19,00
02:20,83
02:23,79
02:25,33

02:24,19
02:20,99
02:19,63
02:16,70
02:10,07
02:15,44
02:18,01
02:20,14
02:23,57
02:24,91

02:24,18
02:20,99
02:19,21
02:16,48
02:08,75
02:15,02
02:17,59
02:19,85
02:23,37
02:24,88

02:34,10
02:32,81
02:32,84

02:31,49
02:31,08
02:30,81
02:30,56
02:30,09
02:30,24
02:30,65
02:30,81
02:31,16
02:32,03

02:29,58
02:29,48
02:28,77
02:28,21
02:28,07
02:28,18
02:28,65
02:28,92
02:29,51
02:30,08
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Wettkampf-Nr. 20
200m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 02:01,81 Zige Liu CHN 21.10.2009 Ji Nan
Europarekord 02:04,27 Katinka Hosszu HUN 29.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 02:06,45 Annika Mehlhorn SG ACT / Baunatal 29.07.2009 Rome
WM-Norm: 02:18.24 | JEM-Norm: 02:16.50
Lauf 7 (10:46)

0 Katarina Matic 1997 TPSK 1925 02:27,34

1 Leonie Bergner 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:26,64

2 Lisa Marie PaBler 2001 SSG Leipzig 02:26,45

3 Charlie Sue Rieffenberg 2000 SC Magdeburg 02:26,11

4  Carolin Morassi 2000 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 02:25,34

5  Alina Geck 1998 SGR Karlsruhe 02:26,08

6  Karolin Pult 1991 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 02:26,30

7  Merle Wacker 2000 Berliner TSC 02:26,57

8  Svenja Schiiren 1998 SG Mittelfranken 02:26,87

9 Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921 02:27,58
http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 02.04.2015 16:44 Uhr
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